


Item Number
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861
861
861
866
867

Part Number

658395-01
646693-01SV
608024-00SV
642883-01
038769-00
N020802
99205-07
N040122SV
646694-01SV
640537-00SV
640550-00
640555-00
N019949
659201-00
642886-00
682211-00
148354-03
N009136
646763-00
650676-00
659916-00SV
330013-03
637475-00
380865-02
652211-00
DC9071
645221-00

PartsList for DC840KA Type?2

Description

CLAMSHELL
NOSE CONE

ANVIL ASSY.

WASHER - URETHANE
SPRING

DETENT PIN

PIN,ROLL

MECHANISM ASSY
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
MAGNET RING

BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
BRUSH HLDR/BRUSH ASY
VSR SWITCH (DC)
FWD/REV BUTTON

CONE

SCREW,TORX

BIT CLIP

NAMEPLATE

IDENT. LABEL

WARNING LABEL (SPA)
BELT CLIP

SCREW

LATCH ASSEMBLY
KIT,HANDLE

KITBOX

BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DC840KA Type?2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
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